J06009530   12-15-2025 to 12-15-2026    December 15, 2025
Issued By          
Federal Insurance Company

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE BOND. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

It is agreed that:
 

  1. The premium for this Bond for the period December 15, 2025 to December 15, 2026 is: Premium: Ten Thousand Two Hundred and 00/100
Dollars ($10,200.00)

 

  2. It is further agreed that this premium is subject to change during this period if amendments are made to this Bond at the request of the
Assured.

The title and any headings in this endorsement/rider are solely for convenience and form no part of the terms and conditions of coverage.